
LOT 10 OLENO ESTATES

628-586, 650-133, 757-200, 757-1

COCILOVO PATRICIA A
316 SE CATALDO GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09984-010
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAPITAL CITY BANK

PATRICIA A COCILOVO

1308/0699 1/06/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( BONU

CAPITAL CITY BANK
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XFOB:1:1: PARKWOOD MH

34806 M H 375 01/09/2017

11156 M H 125 05/15/1996

2018HX Base Yr

316 SE CATALDO GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,575 114.8000 107.91 169,958 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 139,366

1,575 1,575 139,366

BAS= W56 S6 W1 S7 E1 S15 E56 N28$.

BAS

56

6

7

15

56

28

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 18 198.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 396

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 18 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 288

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 14.00 14.00 25 2003 2003 3 25 756

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 32.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 0 0 3 50 120

8,560

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


